VOLBA PREZIDENTA REPUBLIKY V LEDNU 2013

Priloha 1 Ciselnik kraji a okresti (NUTS)

Okres, kraj NUTS NAZEVNUTS
0 CZ0 Ceska republika

1000 Cz01 Praha
1100 CzZ010 Hlavni mésto Praha
1199 CzZ0100 Praha
2000 Cz02 Sttedni Cechy
2100 Cz020 StfedoCesky kraj
2101 CZ0201 BeneSov
2102 CZ0202 Beroun
2103 Cz0203 Kladno
2104 CZ0204 Kolin
2105 CZ0205 Kutna Hora
2106 CZ0206 Mélnik
2107 CZ0207 Mlada Boleslav
2108 CZ0208 Nymburk
2109 CZ0209 Praha-vychod
2110 CZ020A Praha-zapad
2111 Cz020B Pribram
2112 Cz020C Rakovnik
3000 CzZ03 Jihozapad
3100 CZ031 JihoCesky kraj
3101 CZ0311 Ceské Budéjovice
3102 Cz0312 Cesky Krumlov
3103 Cz0313 JindfichGv Hradec
3104 Cz0314 Pisek
3105 CZ0315 Prachatice
3106 CzZ0316 Strakonice
3107 Cz0317 Tabor
3200 Cz032 Plzensky kraj
3201 CZ0321 Domatzlice
3202 Cz0322 Klatovy
3203 CZ0323 Plzef-mésto
3204 Cz0324 Plzen-jih
3205 CZ0325 Plzen-sever
3206 CZ0326 Rokycany
3207 Cz0327 Tachov
4000 Cz04 Severozapad
4100 CZ041 Karlovarsky kraj
4101 Cz0411 Cheb
4102 CZ0412 Karlovy Vary
4103 CzZ0413 Sokolov
4200 CZ042 Ustecky kraj
4201 Cz0421 Décin
4202 CZ0422 Chomutov
4203 Cz0423 Litoméfice
4204 Cz0424 Louny
4205 Cz0425 Most
4206 CZ0426 Teplice
4207 Czo427 Usti nad Labem
5000 CZ05 Severovychod
5100 CZ051 Liberecky kraj
5101 Cz0511 Ceska Lipa
5102 Cz0512 Jablonec nad Nisou

5103 CZ0513 Liberec
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5104
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
6000
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
7000
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7200
7201
7202
7203
7204
8000
8100
8101
8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
9999

NUTS
CZ0514
CZ052
CZ0521
CZ0522
CZ0523
CZ0524
CZ0525
CZ053
CZ0531
CZ0532
CZ0533
CZ0534
CZ06
CZ063
CZ0631
CZ0632
CZ0633
CZ0634
CZ0635
CZ064
CZ0641
CZ0642
CZ0643
CZ0644
CZ0645
CZ0646
Cz0e647
Czo7
Cz071
Cz0711
Cz0712
CZ0713
Cz0714
CZ0715
Cz072
Cz0721
Cz0722
CZ0723
Cz0724
CZ08
CZ080
CZ0801
CZ0802
CZ0803
CZ0804
CZ0805
CZ0806

NAZEVNUTS
Semily
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Hradec Kralové
Ji¢in

Nachod

Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov
Pardubicky kraj
Chrudim
Pardubice
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Jihovychod

Kraj Vysocina
Havli¢kdv Brod
Jihlava
Pelhfimov

Trebi¢

Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Jihomoravsky kraj
Blansko
Brno-mésto
Brno-venkov
Breclav

Hodonin

VySkov

Znojmo

Stfedni Morava
Olomoucky kraj
Jesenik

Olomouc
Prostéjov

Prerov

Sumperk

Zlinsky kraj
Kroméfiz
Uherské Hradisté
Vsetin

Zlin
Moravskoslezsko
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Bruntal
Frydek-Mistek
Karvina

Novy Ji¢in

Opava
Ostrava-mésto
Zahranici



